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199802020000
32941

02/02/1998
12:33:43

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRANTLEY,
CHARLES W

199802160000
50371

02/16/1998
10:05:56

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CLAYTON,
WILLIAM C JR

199804100001
29591

04/10/1998
12:46:03

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALLEN, BRIAN

199804150001
34861

04/15/1998
11:55:07

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BLACKERBY,
T O

199801220000
22651

01/22/1998
10:04:00

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROSETTA,
RODNEY C

199803190000
96291

03/19/1998
11:04:26

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PURVIS,
ROBERT E

199804010001
14891

04/01/1998
02:01:41

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MAJORS,
MALCOLM W

199805210001
87561

05/21/1998
02:02:20

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RIDGEWAY,
JIM


