Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	rty Role= S	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
199802020000 32941	02/02/1998 12:33:43	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRANTLEY, CHARLES W						Description
199802160000 50371	02/16/1998 10:05:56	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CLAYTON, WILLIAM C JR						
199804100001 29591	04/10/1998 12:46:03	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALLEN, BRIAN						
199804150001 34861	04/15/1998 11:55:07	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BLACKERBY, TO						
199801220000 22651	01/22/1998 10:04:00	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROSETTA, RODNEY C						
199803190000 96291	03/19/1998 11:04:26	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PURVIS, ROBERT E						
199804010001 14891	04/01/1998 02:01:41	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MAJORS, MALCOLM W						
199805210001 37561	05/21/1998 02:02:20	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RIDGEWAY, JIM						